Monitorler

31

27

34

32

55

27

43

Uriin

.5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

GAMEPOWER ROYAL V40 RGB 240HZ 0.5MS 2K
FLAT IPS

GAMEPOWER WQ34 CURVED 1MS 180Hz MONITOR

GAMEPOWER VISION V30 CURVED 1MS 240Hz
MONITOR

DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

GAMEPOWER ROYAL T20 RGB 180HZ 0.5MS 2K
FLAT IPS

DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

Marka

Dahua

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Dahua

Gamepower

Dahua

Stok

5+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

206,40
usb

378,00
usb

396,00
usb

414,00
usb

720,00
usb

270,00
usb

294,00
usb



